Member Name:

Greater Wildwood Yacht Club
Statement of Dues and Fees for 2024

Membership Dues

Family
Single
75+ Family
75+ Single

Dock Fees (GWYC Membership is required)

Due by 4/15/24 Total Dues

$750
$625
$540
$425

Deposits are due by 2/15/24 to hold your slip or jetport. Balances (including Membership Dues) are due no later
than 4/15/24. Waitlist opens 3/15/24 based on slip availability. All new slip or storage requests must be

approved by the Dockmaster.

Boat Slip Fees

Boat Slip (boat up to 20 feet) Deposit $625
Boat > 20 Feet (additional $40/ft over 20 feet)
Wave Runner (on jetport) Deposit $350
South Yard Storage Fees (Summer Only)
Trailer WITH Single Ski/Sailboat < 16ft/Hobie
North Yard Storage Fees (Annual)

Racks (Sailboat/Kayak/Paddleboard)

Lockers

Total all Dues and Fees

QTY

Fee Total Fees
$1,250

$40/ft > 20

$700

$375

$175
$75

Note: No boat, wave runner or trailer can be in a slip, jetport or storage yard until Membership Dues and
Dock Fees are paid in full and a signed Slip Agreement is on file. Any member property with unpaid dues
or fees will be handled as directed by the GWYC bylaws.

Please make checks payable to GWYC and mail to:

Greater Wildwood Yacht Club
c/o David Stoneback

1550 Clark Drive

Yardley, PA 19067



