Greater Wildwood Yacht Club Statement of Dues and Fees for 2024

Membership Dues	Due by 4/15/24	Total Dues
Family Single 75+ Family 75+ Single	\$750 \$625 \$540 \$425	
/5+ Shigle	\$423	

Dock Fees (GWYC Membership is required)

Deposits are due by 2/15/24 to hold your slip or jetport. Balances (including Membership Dues) are due no later than 4/15/24. Waitlist opens 3/15/24 based on slip availability. All new slip or storage requests must be approved by the Dockmaster.

Boat Slip Fees	QTY	Fee	Total Fees
Boat Slip (boat up to 20 feet) Deposit \$625		\$1,250	
Boat > 20 Feet (additional \$40/ft over 20 feet)		40/ft > 20	
Wave Runner (on jetport) Deposit \$350		\$700	
South Yard Storage Fees (Summer Only)			
Trailer WITH Single Ski/Sailboat < 16ft/Hobie		\$375	
North Yard Storage Fees (Annual)			
Racks (Sailboat/Kayak/Paddleboard)		\$175	
Lockers		\$75	
Total all Dues and Fees			

Note: No boat, wave runner or trailer can be in a slip, jetport or storage yard until Membership Dues and Dock Fees are paid in full and a signed Slip Agreement is on file. Any member property with unpaid dues or fees will be handled as directed by the GWYC bylaws.

Please make checks payable to GWYC and mail to: Greater Wildwood Yacht Club c/o David Stoneback 1550 Clark Drive Yardley, PA 19067